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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Barry Young            M3539          1/7    6:01       18:40
2     Andrew Wyman           M3539          2/7    6:07       18:58
3     Tommy Degroot          M1519          1/4    6:40       20:39
4     Amanda Miller          F3034         1/14    6:46       21:00
5     Jesse Lynn             M3034          1/9    7:02       21:47
6     Celena Starks          F3539         1/13    7:07       22:03
7     Madysen McNeil         F0114          1/4    7:08       22:08
8     Michael Rose           M4044          1/7    7:09       22:09
9     Nirmal Nair            M0114          1/7    7:11       22:15
10    Samuel Wojcik          M0114          2/7    7:11       22:17
11    Steven Brown           M4549          1/7    7:12       22:19
12    Mel Laird              M6064          1/3    7:15       22:27
13    Bowie Sagle            M3539          3/7    7:16       22:32
14    Steve Palmer           M2529          1/3    7:31       23:19
15    Grace Chow             F3539         2/13    7:35       23:29
16    Chad Solomon           M3034          2/9    7:35       23:30
17    Blake Kriedemann       M1519          2/4    7:39       23:44
18    Stephen Kilkelly       M3539          4/7    7:40       23:46
19    Shelby Holman          F2024          1/5    7:58       24:43
20    Gary Degroot           M5054          1/5    8:00       24:47
21    Kelsey Degroot         F1519          1/2    8:00       24:48
22    Matthew Degroot        M0114          3/7    8:00       24:48
23    Lincoln M              M3034          3/9    8:01       24:50
24    Mike Dobbins           M4044          2/7    8:07       25:10
25    Kathryn Hancock        F3034         2/14    8:11       25:22
26    Casey Brown            F2024          2/5    8:22       25:56
27    Kayleigh McNeil        F0114          2/4    8:52       27:30
28    Arthur Gee             M6569          1/2    8:55       27:40
29    Tyler Sheardow         M0114          4/7    9:00       27:53
30    Mark Stokes-Foster     M4549          2/7    9:00       27:55
31    Jody Westfall          M4044          3/7    9:02       28:01
32    Don Buker              M6569          2/2    9:06       28:12
33    Gary Peterson          M5559          1/4    9:06       28:13
34    Greg Nuzum             M4044          4/7    9:07       28:16
35    Matthew Follwell       M3034          4/9    9:08       28:18
36    Carol-Ann Ryan         F3034         3/14    9:08       28:20
37    Kylie Spoelstra        F3034         4/14    9:11       28:28
38    Haley Shapley          F2529         1/11    9:13       28:35
39    Jacob P                M2529          2/3    9:15       28:39
40    Glenn Allen            M5054          2/5    9:17       28:48
41    Aaron Hilton           M3034          5/9    9:23       29:05
42    Cindy Sheardon         F4549         1/10    9:24       29:09
43    Jessica Crump          F2529         2/11    9:24       29:09
44    Alison Evans           F3034         5/14    9:28       29:21
45    Anita Skelton          F2529         3/11    9:28       29:21
46    James Hall             M3034          6/9    9:28       29:22
47    Caitlin Kosovich       F3034         6/14    9:30       29:28
48    Lois Woolley           F5054         1/14    9:31       29:31
49    Shannon Sigurdson      M4549          3/7    9:43       30:07
50    Lisa Boylan            F4549         2/10    9:48       30:22
51    Jenny Hebert           F5054         2/14    9:52       30:36
52    Taylor Harris          F3034         7/14    9:55       30:43
53    Tina Kure              F4549         3/10    9:55       30:44
54    Erika Mueller          F3539         3/13    9:55       30:46
55    Monique Simard.        F5559          1/7    9:57       30:51
56    Jeff Robbins           M3034          7/9    9:57       30:51
57    Pete Byma              M4549          4/7    9:59       30:58
58    Valorie Robbins        F3034         8/14   10:03       31:10
59    Bill Phillips          M5559          2/4   10:03       31:10
60    Stephanie McGrath      F2529         4/11   10:06       31:19
61    Heidi Wayman           F3539         4/13   10:14       31:43
62    Johanne Allen          F5054         3/14   10:14       31:44
63    Ian McDonald           M0114          5/7   10:16       31:51
64    James McDonald         M5054          3/5   10:19       32:00
65    Desiree Tupper         F1519          2/2   10:20       32:01
66    Dezrae Resetar         F2024          3/5   10:27       32:25
67    Len Giroday            M5559          3/4   10:29       32:31
68    Peter Brakken          M5054          4/5   10:35       32:48
69    Kelli Longstreth       F4044         1/10   10:35       32:48
70    Deb Light              F5559          2/7   10:35       32:48
71    Michele Sherstan       F4549         4/10   10:35       32:50
72    Mylene Leblanc         F2529         5/11   10:41       33:06
73    Ken Rice               M4549          5/7   10:42       33:09
74    Stanley Domeika        M4044          5/7   10:48       33:28
75    Erik Whiteway          M3539          5/7   10:54       33:47
76    Nikol Borelli          F4044         2/10   10:54       33:47
77    Sarah Windisch         F3034         9/14   10:57       33:57
78    Robert Kness           M2529          3/3   11:07       34:27
79    Jenna Hansen           F3034        10/14   11:07       34:28
80    Krissy Eiben           F3539         5/13   11:10       34:37
81    Kim Liebscher          F4044         3/10   11:10       34:38
82    Emerson Nordmark       M4549          6/7   11:10       34:38
83    Mike Tatham            M5054          5/5   11:15       34:51
84    Les Szabo              M4044          6/7   11:23       35:17
85    Tristan Mikkelson      M1519          3/4   11:25       35:22
86    Kamal N                M1519          4/4   11:25       35:22
87    Rachel Ely             F0000          1/2   11:28       35:33
88    Charly Kole            F3539         6/13   11:30       35:40
89    Mars Fraser            M0000          1/4   11:39       36:08
90    Tami Mikkelson         F3539         7/13   11:40       36:09
91    Adria Hahn             F5054         4/14   11:47       36:31
92    Phillip Nordwall       M3034          8/9   11:48       36:34
93    Melanie Schwiersch     F2529         6/11   11:56       37:00
94    Danielle Eason         F4549         5/10   12:00       37:12
95    Rhea Roskam            F2024          4/5   12:00       37:13
96    Diana Oltmann          F5054         5/14   12:01       37:16
97    Riley Melia            M0114          6/7   12:02       37:17
98    Debbie Johnson         F4044         4/10   12:33       38:53
99    Ben Russell            M3034          9/9   12:35       39:01
100   Stephanie Fields       F2529         7/11   12:35       39:01
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101   Michelle Meeker        F4044         5/10   12:35       39:01
102   Becky Stokes-Foster    F5054         6/14   12:44       39:28
103   Spencer Caldwell       M2024          1/1   12:47       39:38
104   Tiffany Go             F2024          5/5   12:47       39:39
105   Susan Corbus           F5559          3/7   12:52       39:52
106   Simone P               F4549         6/10   13:04       40:31
107   Cindy Petek            F4549         7/10   13:23       41:29
108   Rich Petek             M4549          7/7   13:23       41:29
109   Christa Murray         F2529         8/11   13:24       41:33
110   Marilyn Mothershead    F5054         7/14   13:31       41:55
111   Tammy Scott            F4044         6/10   13:44       42:35
112   Keilah Palmer          F2529         9/11   13:48       42:47
113   Terri Culver           F5559          4/7   13:48       42:47
114   Mary Nordwall          F3034        11/14   13:50       42:52
115   Angela Abshere         F4044         7/10   13:58       43:19
116   Rachel Peterson        F2529        10/11   14:05       43:40
117   Karen Keown            F5054         8/14   14:09       43:52
118   Crissy Baker           F5054         9/14   14:11       43:59
119   Brooke Langley         F3539         8/13   14:15       44:09
120   Ryan Langley           M3539          6/7   14:15       44:09
121   Molly Ernst            F3034        12/14   14:20       44:25
122   Marlene Stevens        F4044         8/10   14:21       44:29
123   Marie Andrews          F5054        10/14   14:30       44:56
124   Teri McDonell          F5054        11/14   14:37       45:18
125   Dewey P                M5559          4/4   14:38       45:21
126   Chuck P                M0114          7/7   14:38       45:22
127   Linda Robillard        F6064          1/1   14:42       45:34
128   Heather Szabo          F3539         9/13   14:46       45:48
129   Lisa Schick            F3539        10/13   14:49       45:57
130   Rich Scott             M4044          7/7   14:51       46:03
131   Shawna Abshere         F3034        13/14   14:55       46:16
132   Kodi Young             F2529        11/11   15:12       47:07
133   Shanachie Chambers     F3034        14/14   15:12       47:07
134   Lesley Maisey          F4044         9/10   15:30       48:02
135   Ana Lopez              F4044        10/10   15:30       48:02
136   Jean Thomsen           F5054        12/14   15:47       48:57
137   Jennifer Wisdahl       F3539        11/13   15:48       48:58
138   Johan H                M0000          2/4   16:09       50:03
139   Byron H                M0000          3/4   16:09       50:04
140   Stefen H               M0000          4/4   16:13       50:15
141   Lorraine Hoving        F5559          5/7   16:36       51:28
142   Gary Nichols           M6064          2/3   16:42       51:45
143   Linnae Myhre           F0114          3/4   17:27       54:06
144   Laura Myhre-Westfall   F4549         8/10   17:27       54:06
145   Erin Bankston          F3539        12/13   18:57       58:44
146   Linda Conour           F4549         9/10   18:57       58:45
147   Pauline Spindor        F4549        10/10   20:50     1:04:36
148   Michelle Spindor       F5054        13/14   20:51     1:04:38
149   Marthan Marsden        F5559          6/7   21:29     1:06:35
150   Sue Todd               F5054        14/14   21:29     1:06:36
151   Elizabeth H            F0000          2/2   25:48     1:19:58
152   Renee P                F0114          4/4   25:49     1:20:02
153   Sunshine Nance         F3539        13/13   32:26     1:40:34
154   Howard B               M6064          3/3   36:15     1:52:22
155   Henry Nance            M3539          7/7   39:29     2:02:24
156   Linda Swanson          F5559          7/7   41:58     2:10:07
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